Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:10.33
3:14.16
3:14.82
3:15.45
3:15.80
3:16.62
3:17.14
3:18.87
3:19.09
3:21.40
3:23.26
3:25.33
3:26.08
3:33.16
3:34.48
3:35.02
3:36.17
3:37.52
3:45.32
3:59.89

4:24.06

Swims in Date Order
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Date

22/03/14
27/04/14
16/11/13
11/05/13
19/01/13
22/01/12
2411112
21/09/13
26/10/13
27/10/112
15/09/12
12/05/12
22/10/11
20/11/11
19/03/11
271111
22/05/11
17/09/11
23/01/11
20/03/10
19/12/09

Date

27/04/14
22/03/14

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

2013 Leicester Distance Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Biggleswade Club Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Mid Beds Open Meet

Biggleswade SC Club Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs

Meet

Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Luton

Luton
Braunstone
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Leicester
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton
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Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4
Biggleswade 3
Biggleswade 2
Biggleswade 4

Club Swam Under Level

Biggleswade 3

Biggleswade 2
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3:14.82 329 H 16/11/13 2013 Leicester Distance Meet Braunstone Biggleswade 2
3:19.09 308 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
3:18.87 309 F 21/09/13 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
3:15.45 326 H 11/05/13 Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
3:15.80 324 F 19/01/13  Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
3:17.14 318 H 241112 City of Leicester Distance Meet Leicester Biggleswade 2
3:21.40 298 H 2711012 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Biggleswade 3
3:23.26 290 F 15/09/12 Biggleswade Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
3:25.33 281 H 12/05/12  Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
3:16.62 320 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
3:35.02 245 F 271111 Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011 Hitchin Biggleswade 3
3:33.16 251 F 20/11/11 City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet Bletchley Biggleswade 2
3:26.08 278 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
3:37.52 236 F 17/09/11 Biggleswade SC Club Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
3:36.17 241 H 22/05/11 Mid Beds Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
3:34.48 246 H 19/03/11 Bedfordshire County Championships Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
3:45.32 213 23/01/11 Biggleswade 12th Open Meet Biggleswade Biggleswade 3
3:59.89 176 H 20/03/10 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Biggleswade 2
4:24.06 132 19/12/09 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Biggleswade 4
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