Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rhiannon Fleming - (756478) - Biggleswade SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:10.33	353	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade	2
3:14.16	332	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
3:14.82	329	Н	16/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Biggleswade	2
3:15.45	326	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:15.80	324	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:16.62	320	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:17.14	318	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Biggleswade	2
3:18.87	309	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:19.09	308	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:21.40	298	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:23.26	290	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:25.33	281	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:26.08	278	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:33.16	251	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
3:34.48	246	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:35.02	245	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
3:36.17	241	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:37.52	236	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:45.32	213		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:59.89	176	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
4:24.06	132		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	3:14.16	332	Н	27/04/14	Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet	Luton	Biggleswade	3
Cop	3:10.33 oyright 202	353 4	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Biggleswade Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:14.82	329	Н	16/11/13	2013 Leicester Distance Meet	Braunstone	Biggleswade	2
3:19.09	308	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:18.87	309	F	21/09/13	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:15.45	326	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:15.80	324	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:17.14	318	Н	24/11/12	City of Leicester Distance Meet	Leicester	Biggleswade	2
3:21.40	298	Н	27/10/12	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Flitwick	Biggleswade	3
3:23.26	290	F	15/09/12	Biggleswade Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:25.33	281	Н	12/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:16.62	320	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:35.02	245	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Biggleswade	3
3:33.16	251	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Biggleswade	2
3:26.08	278	Н	22/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:37.52	236	F	17/09/11	Biggleswade SC Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
3:36.17	241	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:34.48	246	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
3:45.32	213		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
3:59.89	176	Н	20/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	2
4:24.06	132		19/12/09	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS